SECTION/ B7  PAGE/ 7
TEL/  03  9303  9008
FAX/   03  8339  2425
21 Encore Avenue, Somerton, Victoria Australia 3062
TECHNICAL DETAILS/
• 316  Stainless  Steel
• All available with allen key slot (except for THRC-130)
PRODUCT TYPE/
M10 Threaded Rod/Coach Screw
CODE  DESCRIPTION
THR10-90 90mm length
THRC-70 70mm length
THRC-100  100mm  length
THRC-125  125mm  length
THRC-130  130mm  length
THRC-130  130mm  length
THRC-140  140mm  length
THRC-150  150mm  length
THRC-130
(Does  not have allen key slot)
THRC-140
(with key slot)
THRC-125
(with key slot)
THRC-100
(with key slot)
THRC-70
(with key slot)
THR10-90
(with key slot)
THRC-150
(with key slot)
150
75 75
140
60 80
130
20 110
125
50 75
100
50 50
70
12 58
130
(with key slot)
90
THR10-130
THR10-130 130mmlength